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Lender List – November 2021 
 

Company Name and Address 

 

Loan Officer Telephone Number 

Big Valley Mortgage 

3000 Lava Ridge Court, #220 

Roseville, CA  95661 

Hanni Caitham 916-952-5916 

Finance of America 

2281 Lava Ridge Court, #210 

Roseville, CA  95661 

Donald Broussard 

Latasha Walton 

 

916-677-1199 

916-865-0372 

916-600-1904 

916-888-1203 

RoundPoint Mortgage Servicing 

548 Gibson Drive, #140 

Roseville, CA  95678 

Kimberly Evans 209-346-9185 

GEM Mortgage 

300 Harding Blvd., #110 

Roseville, CA  95678 

Jeff Johnson 916-727-1101 

GEM Mortgage 

9245 Laguna Springs Drive, #200 

Elk Grove, CA  95758 

Lyle Morgan 916-337-2721 

Guild Mortgage 

2250 Del Paso Road, Ste. A 

Sacramento, CA  95834 

Monty Maxwell 

Dan Tharp 

916-769-2383 

916-257-1470 

Guild Mortgage Company 

2620 21st Street 

Sacramento, CA 95818 

Sarah Lee 

John Foderaro 

916-600-6126 

916-295-5168 

Mountain West Financial 

701 University Ave., Ste. 104 

Sacramento, CA  95821 

Greg Bisi 

 

 

916-923-5900 

 

 

Paramount Residential Mtg Group 

2831 G Street, Ste. 200 

Sacramento, CA 95816 

Ken Clark, Jr. 916-732-2340 

Sacramento Credit Union 

800 H Street 

Sacramento, CA  95814 

Ed Matsuoka 

Deri Ross 

916-444-6070 

916-802-7989 

Summit Funding 

2241 Harvard Street, Ste. 200 

Sacramento, CA  95815 

Belinda Cadena 

Sylvia Gomez 

Sumer Lopes 

Terry Moore 

Kim Gelbke 

916-691-5301 

916-691-5301 

916-691-5301 

916-207-2091 

530-300-0405 

Wholesale West Lending, Inc. 

725 30th Street, #203 

Sacramento, CA  95816 

Rafael Jauregui 916-442-8001 

 


